
SAKAEMACHI KOENMAE

栄町公園前

桜＝熊本桜町バスターミナル行き

木山（九州産交） 0570-09-3131 2025年04月01日現在

      　産交バス　通過予定時刻表
(03020-09)

行 先

Vir

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

経 由

系 統

Destination

県庁前／動植物園前

SAKURAMACHI BUS TERMINAL

桜町ターミナル／小島
交通広場

KIYAMA

木山

K1-1

35 48
36

5621
08
29

16
1009 桜

09

10
39
09

10
10

1009
09

1009

44
54

4005
06

40

14

桜

桜

桜

平

日

W
e
e
k
d
a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11

桜

桜

桜

桜

桜

21 21
22 22
23 23

18 18
19 19
20 20

桜

桜

15 15
16 16
17 17

桜

桜

12 12
13 13
14

経 由 Vir

系 統

行 先 Destination

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

県庁前／動植物園前

SAKURAMACHI BUS TERMINAL

桜町ターミナル／小島
交通広場

KIYAMA

木山

K1-1

28 桜

28 桜

45
5007

07
47
47

07
07

47
07
07

47
47

12
5213

0016
54

15 15
16 16
17 17

桜

桜

12 12
13 13
14 14桜

土

曜

S
a
tu

rd
a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

経 由 Vir

系 統

行 先 Destination

県庁前／動植物園前

SAKURAMACHI BUS TERMINAL

桜町ターミナル／小島
交通広場

KIYAMA

木山

K1-1

桜

桜

桜

桜

桜

21 21
22 22
23 23

18 18
19 19
20 20

桜

41

25

45
24 45

24
24 45

4524
45

24 45

24 05

17

12
13 13
14 14

桜

桜

S
u
n
d
a
ys／

H
o
lid

a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12

15

18

21

桜

桜

お問い合わせ

備 考 Remarks

21
22 22
23 23

18
19 19
20 20

桜

15
16 16
17 17

桜

桜

日

祝

桜


